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General information
Product group:
Efficiency
Heater power:
Control
Switch ON:
Water level indicator:
Features
360° rotation for easier use:

Warning at boiling:

Convenient one-handed cover

opening:
Equipment
Type of thermostat:

Safety

Boil-dry and overheat protection
for safe use and prolonged life of

your appliance:

Accessories
Power cord storage:
Base:

Technical data
Length of electrical cord:

Height of the product:

Width of the packed product:

Depth of the packed product:

Gross weight:

EAN code:

Electric kettle

1850-2000 W

On/off button

Yes

Yes

No

Manual

Strix

Yes

Reel compartment guarantees
easy storage

Yes

700 mm

300 mm

238 mm

224 mm

1.7 kg

3838782555855
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Cabinet material:

Water container capacity:

Temperature regulation:

Automatic power-off:

Maintaining temperature:

Safety system:

Feet for stability:

Width of the product:

Depth of the product:

Height of the packed product:

Net weight:

Product code:

Plastic + metal

1.71

No

Yes

No

Yes

Rubber non-slip base

288 mm

198 mm

280 mm

1.3 kg

739543
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