



Morning duo



1.7 I large capacity



Maximize the flavour



Temperature control



360° Power Base



Overheating protection



Water Level Indicator

## General information

Product group:	Electric kettle	Cabinet material:	Plastic + metal
Efficiency			
Heater power:	1850-2000 W	Water container capacity:	1.7
Control			
Switch ON:	On/off button	Temperature regulation:	No
Water level indicator:	Yes		
Features			
360° rotation for easier use:	Yes	Automatic power-off:	Yes
Warning at boiling:	No	Maintaining temperature:	No
Convenient one-handed cover opening:	Manual		
Equipment			
Type of thermostat:	Strix		
Safety			
Boil-dry and overheat protection for safe use and prolonged life of your appliance:	Yes	Safety system:	Yes
Accessories			
Power cord storage:	Reel compartment guarantees easy storage	Feet for stability:	Rubber non-slip base
Base:	Yes		
Technical data			
Length of electrical cord:	700 mm	Width of the product:	288 mm
Height of the product:	300 mm	Depth of the product:	198 mm
Width of the packed product:	238 mm	Height of the packed product:	280 mm
Depth of the packed product:	224 mm	Net weight:	1.3 kg
Gross weight:	1.7 kg	Product code:	739543
EAN code:	3838782555855		

## gorenje life Simplified